FITNESS
W
e
ig
h
te
d V
ests 9

maximum weight of
40 lb. Ergonomic
military-style design
for performance
and comfort.
PWV40
FITNESS — COREFX — STRENGTH10
KETTLEBELL
These kettlebells feature a protective rubber coating the
entirety of the bell designed to help prevent scuffs and chips.
Weights clearly
printed on the top.
Has a dual-surface
textured bell for an
ultimate grip.
CFXKB10 - 10 LB | CFXKB15 - 15 LB
CFXKB20 - 20 LB | CFXKB25 - 25 LB
CFXKB30 - 30 LB | CFXKB35 - 35 LB
CFXKB40 - 40 LB | CFXKB50 - 50 LB
 CFXKB45 - 45 LB | CFXKB55 - 55 LB
1. ULTRA-GRIP WALL BALLS
Soft-filled medicine ball with ultimate durability and shape
retention. Panels reinforced with stitching. Unique ultra-grip
honeycomb texture. 14" Diameter.
UGWB6 - 6 LB  |  UGWB8 - 8 LB  |  UGWB10 - 10 LB  |  UGWB12 - 12 LB
UGWB14 - 14 LB  |  UGWB16 - 16 LB  |  UGWB18 - 18 LB  |  UGWB20 - 20 LB
2. WALL BALLS
At 14" in diameter, the Wall Balls are composed of ultra strong PVC
panels reinforced with triple stitching at every seam and thicker
skin for a unique texture and enhanced grip.
CFXWB4 - 4 LB  |  CFXWB6 - 6 LB  |  CFXWB8 - 8 LB  |  CFXWB10 - 10 LB
CFXWB12 - 12 LB  |  CFXWB14 - 14 LB  |  CFXWB16 - 16 LB  |  CFXWB18 - 18 LB
CFXWB20 - 20 LB
3. SLAM BALLS
Designed with extra-grippy rubber schells and filled with sand
for a low bounce. These balls have a reinforced air-nozzle so
you can slam without fail.
CFXSLB5 - 5 LB  |  CFXSLB8 - 8 LB  |  CFXSLB10 - 10 LB  |  CFXSLB15 - 15 LB
CFXSLB20 - 20 LB  |  CFXSLB25 - 25 LB  |  CFXSLB30 - 30 LB  |  CFXSLB35 - 35 LB
4. MEDICINE BALLS
Air-filled medicine balls with a durable and burst-resistant rubber
casting. These balls have a non-slip dual-surface grip design.
CFXRMB6 - 6 LB  |  CFXRMB8 - 8 LB  |  CFXRMB10 - 10 LB  |  CFXRMB12 - 12 LB
CFXRMB15 - 15 LB  |  CFXRMB20 - 20 LB
DUAL-TEXTURE
1
2
3
4
COREFX.CA 11
RUBBER DUMBBELLS
These dumbbells feature a unique 12-sided rubber coating that
prevents rolling and damage. Each precision-machined handle has
a unified length and medium-grade knurling to ensure a safe grip
during lifts. 12 different weight options.
CFXDB5 - 5 LB | CFXDB10 - 10 LB | CFXDB15 - 15 LB | CFXDB20 - 20 LB
CFXDB25 - 25 LB | CFXDB30 - 30 LB | CFXDB35 - 35 LB | CFXDB40 - 40 LB
CFXDB45 - 45 LB | CFXDB50 - 50 LB | CFXDB55 - 55 LB | CFXDB60 - 60 LB
ADJUSTABLE FITNESS BENCH
This multipurpose tool can be used as a weight bench, aerobic step
and resistance anchor! The rubber-coated bench supports up to 440
LB and features a collabsible structure, making it a perfect for home

3-IN-1 FOAM PLYOBOX
High density foam, covered with anti-slip material.
Constructed of high density anti-slip foam to allow for a
secure jump, while holding up to 300 pounds. Alternate
between three heights: 20", 24", 30" all with a simple turn
of the box!
CFX3PLYOFOAM
FOAM STACKING PLYOBOX
Features a soft landing surface that absorbs impact -
eases shock & decreases stress while providing a firm
exterior for explosive plyometric movements. The design
allows you to stack combinations of 6", 12" and 20" for a
customized workout. Each box has a self-fastening strip so
they can be stacked and secured together.
CFXSTCKPLY6N - 6"
CFXSTCKPLY12N - 12"
CFXSTCKPLY20N - 20"
COREFX.CA 23
11' length, adjustable for a custom fit
Vinyl covered, ultra-thin cable design
Bushing design for fast and smooth rotation

ROCKER BOARD
Treaded EVA/TPE foam cylinder base
allows for a challenging balance side to
side. Features a large textured non-slip
grippy surface and 8 cm base height
allowing for a variety of foot, hand or
sitting positions.
BALBRDR
ANTI-BURST BALL
With an anti-burst rating of 580 lb, this
stability ball is built to last while you carve
out a strong core. This stability ball comes
in two different sizes, 55 cm and 65 cm in
diameter and are 100% free from latex,
lead, and phthalates!
CFXABSB55 - 55 CM
CFXABSB65 - 65 CM
COREFX.CA 27
580 LB ANTI-BURST RATING!
HIGH-DENSITY FOAM ROLLER
The high density foam roller 36" length x 6" diameter made from

and maximize comfort and safety during
workouts and exercises. Neoprene
Dumbbells available in 1 lb - 15 lb.
FND2001 - 1 LB  |  FND2002 - 2 LB  |  FND2003 - 3 LB
FND2005 - 5 LB  |  FND2008 - 8 LB  |  FND2010 - 10 LB
FND2012 - 12 LB  |  FND2015 - 15 LB
NEOPRENE KETTLEBELLS
The kettlebell handles are made with a
solid cast iron construction, designed to
provide a secure and comfortable grip.
The bottom half of the kettlebells are
covered in a soft neoprene finish, adding
an additional layer of protection between
the kettlebell and your floor during your
at-home workout sessions.
CMKB10 - 10 LB  |  CMKB15 - 15 LB  |  CMKB20 - 20 LB
CMKB25 - 25 LB  |  CMKB30 - 30 LB  |  CMKB35 - 35 LB
CMKB40 - 40 LB  |  CMKB45- 45 LB  |  CMKB50- 50 LB
CMKB60- 60 LB
PVC HEX DUMBBELLS
Ergonomic chrome-finished handle with knurling for an
optimal grip. Each dumbbell has 6-sided cast iron heads with
PVC coating to help minimize noise and rolling.

dynamic balance and coordination. 6”
in diameter and 3” in height when fully
inflated. Textured top surface.
F6501
FITNESS — YORK BARBELL46
RUBBER TRAINING COLOUR
BUMPER PLATES
Easily identify your weight plates while
performing weight lifting exercises. The
solid rubber design reduces noise while
protecting flooring and equipment. With
four weight options ranging from 10 to 45
LB and a 2” reinforced steel centre sleeve,
easily load and unload these bumper
plates onto your barbell.
YORKRTBPC10 - 10 LB, GREEN: 1” THICK, 17 7/16” DIAMETER
YORKRTBPC25 - 25 LB, YELLOW: 2 ⅛” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
YORKRTBPC35 - 35 LB, BLUE: 2 ¾” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
YORKRTBPC45 - 45 LB, RED: 3 ½” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
RUBBER TRAINING BUMPER PLATES
York’s Rubber Training Bumper Plates
not only reduce noise, but they also help
to protect flooring and equipment while
strength training. Available in five weight
options ranging from 10 to 45 LB, these
solid rubber weight plates are perfect for
commercial or home gyms. Each plate has
a 2” reinforced steel centre to allow for
easy barbell loading and unloading.
YORKRTBP10 - 10 LB: 1” THICK, 17 7/16” DIAMETER
YORKRTBP15 - 15 LB: 1 5/16” THICK, 17 7/16” DIAMETER
YORKRTBP25 - 25 LB: 2 ⅛” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
YORKRTBP35 - 35 LB: 2 ¾” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
YORKRTBP45 - 45 LB: 3 ½” THICK, 17 ¾” DIAMETER
360ATHLETICS.COM 47
PRO SERIES 204 SQUAT RACK
Featuring telescopic barbell supports, adjustable safety spotters
and an adjustable width, this squat rack can easily accommodate